

G33 RHD V8 3.9i Picking List  
(Standard Specification)

Stage one

Location	Description	Part No	QPC	NTA Spec
- 0301	F LH Lower Arm	F330101L	1	
- 0301	F RH Lower Arm	F330101R	1	
- 0301	F Coil Spring	10x325	2	
- 0301	F S/Abs	301	2	
- 0302	F Alloy Hub Upright MOD	71800015	2	
0302	Mod F Whl Spacers	G330101	2	
0302	M12x1.5x50 Wheel Stud	G330102	8	
- 0302	F Susp Bush	QHNY419	8	
0302	Top Joint Bolt M12x65		2	
- 0302	Hub Washer	6114640	2	
- 0302	Hub cap	6142524	2	
- 0302	F Lower joint	QSJ1004S	2	
- 0302	LH F Brg Kit	5008716	1	
- 0302	RH F Brg Kit	5010762	1	
- 0302	LH F Hub (RH Thread)	6542127	1	
- 0302	RH F Hub (LH Thread)	6542120	1	
0303	Stg Col Tube	1659931	1	
0303	Short Stg Tube	F330103	1	
0303	Stg Whl Bolt	6100261	1	
0303	Spring (Col)	1654209	1	
0303	Stg Col Stay	F330105	1	
0303	Short Splined Shaft	M330101	1	
0303	Upper Brg insert	6147076	1	
0303	Plastic Cone	6201754	1	
0303	Sml Brg & Clip	1583755	1	
0303	Brg (Bush)	6130997	1	
0303	Shaft Grommet	6166684	1	
0303	Column Clamp 2"	EC10	1	
0303	Brg Insert	6118528	1	
0303	Rack restrictor	M330102	1	
0303	Stg Shaft UJ	1113	1	
0303	F Brk Caliper LH	1637877	1	
- 0303	F Brk Disc (MOD)	5022665	2	
0303	F Brk Caliper RH	1637876	1	
0303	B/Light Switch	SPB401	1	
0303	3/8" Copper Washer	E-A-CW-3	1	
0303	Shakeproof Washer		8	
- 0303	F Brake pads	1648448	1	minbox mDB 1287
0304	4-way Brake union	BPU29	1	
0304	Pedal Box Spacer	F330106	2	
- 0304	Caliper Bolt (F)	1637402	4	
0304	<del>82deg Thermostat</del>	<del>QTH100</del>	<del>1</del>	<del>To be Revised 1/1/93</del>
0304	Pedal Box Bracket	F330107	1	
0304	Mst Cyl Brk	F330108	1	
0304	Cyl Adaptor (3/8" UNF)	64478035	3	
0304	Brake/Cylinder <del>insr cyl</del>	<del>2</del>	<del>2</del>	<del>+ closer eye</del>
0304	7/16" UNF x 1/4" Male	TTC1490	3	
0304	<del>12mm Copper Washer</del>	<del>A-CWM-4</del>	<del>1</del>	
0304	Banjo Bolt (M10x1.0)	9920331P	2	
0304	Brake T-piece (Plastic)	PHCT56	1	
0304	F to R Brake Pipe joiner	TTC1491	1	

G33 RHD V8 3.9i Picking List  
(Standard Specification)

Stage one

Location	Description	Part No	QPC	NTA Spec
0304	Adaptor (Clu Slave Cyl)	305-03-M121P	1	
0304	Clutch pedal	F330109	1	
0304	10mm Copper Washer	44516	12	
0304	10mm ext Banjo	5093-3P	2	
0304	Brake Pedal	F330110	1	
0304	M10x1.00 Male Fitting	442-31P	2	
0304	3/8" UNF Bulkhead Fittn'	443-3P	4	
0304	Brake balance barrel	M330103	1	
0304	Brake resevoir	34321112400	1	
0304	3/8" UNF 90deg Fitting	6091-3P	1	
0304	Throttle pedal brkt	F330111	1	
0304	3/8" UNF 45deg Fittn'	6046-3P	1	
0304	Throttle pedal	F330112	1	
0304	Res Cap	6184647	1	
0304	Rear loom	134/0B	1	
0305	Drive shaft kit (MOD)	6146498	2	
- 0305	Diff breather	6725173	1	
- 0305	Diff Plug	6118746	1	
- 0305	M8x50 Cap screw (torx)	6130713	24	(DRIVESHAFT)
- 0305	Key plate	1505914	12	(DRIVESHAFT)
0305	Diff Mnt Brkt R	F330113	1	
0305	Diff Mnt Brkt F	F330114	1	
- 0305	R LH L Arm	F330115L	1	
- 0305	Rear track adj arm	F330116	2	
- 0306	R RH L Arm	F330115R	1	
- 0306	R Upper Arm	F330117	2	
- 0306	R Alloy Hub Upright MOD	71800020	2	
- 0306	Brake shield	1661472	2	
- 0306	LH R BRG Kit	5012347	1	
- 0306	RH R BRG Kit	5012478	1	
0306	M10x45 Cap Screw		8	
- 0306	Rear Hub	6156880	2	
0306	Hub Washer	6102937	2	
- 0306	hub Brg Carrier	1637603	2	
- 0306	LH Stub Shaft	1646631	1	
- 0306	Rh Stub shaft	1646627	1	
0307	ECU	PRC9611	1	
0307	"R" Clip	BPC4	2	
0307	Clevis Pin	GA-CP-1	2	
0307	Throttle cable	NTC1054	1	
- 0307	R S/Abs	208	2	
- 0307	R Coil Spring	10x200	2	
- 0307	Bush (SAB9535)	141481	14	
0307	R Top RJ Centre	M330104	2	
0307	1/2"x1/4" RJ Centre	M330105	2	
0307	1/2"x5/8" RJ Centre	M330106	4	
0307	Stg Arm - RJ Spc (sml)	M330107	2	
0307	Stg Arm - RJ Spc (lge)	M330108	2	
0307	12mm F T RJ Centre	M330109	4	
0307	Stg Rack X Member	F330118	1	
0308	R Brk Caliper LH	6180198	1	

G33 RHD V8 3.9i Picking List  
(Standard Specification)

Stage one

Location	Description	Part No	QPC	NTA Spec
0308	Rear Brk Disc	5024175	2	
0308	Rear Brk Cal Rh	6167655	1	
0308	Rear Cal Bolt	1619124	4	
0308	3-way Brk Union	BPU27	1	
0308	H/B Link Cable	1656491	1	
0308	H/B support brkt	F330119	1	
0308	Circlip	6122626	2	
0308	Clevis Pin	1591843	2	
0308	H/B Cable brkt	F330120	1	
0308	H/B Lever (Mod)	6184403	1	
0308	R Brk Pads	1652206	1	
0308	RHD Stg Rack	13001256	1	
0308	Stg Shaft	1659823	1	
0309	Diff unit (3.14:1)	1648395	1	
1608	Rose Jnt 5/16" UNF FM	FJ5S	3	
1608	Rose Jnt 5/16" UNF Male	MJ5S	4	
1608	Rose Jnt 1/2" UNF FM	FJ8S	2	
1608	Rose Jnt 1/2" UNF Male	MJ8S	2	
1608	Rose Jnt 5/8" UNF Male	MJ10S	4	

← 3.62 or 3.64 for cosine

HANDBRAKE CABLE 1656793 (MOD) 1

0405	Swiring (5000)	2301486	1	
0405	SWF (Pinion)	210115A	1	
0405	Speed Limiter	F305956	1	
0405	Push (Eng Stop)	2201419	2	
0405	3/8" UNC x 3/4" Bolt		2	
0405	Thermostat Housing	6031101	1	
0405	3/8" UNC x 2.5" Bolt		1	
0405	Ex Bolt/Flt	F105410	2	
0405	Ex Clamp (5mm)	F111111	0	
0405	Casket (20x10x10)	F105408	2	
0405	Casket (20x10x10)	F105408	2	
0405	1/4" BSP x 1/8" BSP Red.		1	
0405	No Brass nut		6	
0405	Top engine nose (MOD)	1316884	1	
0405	Ex Mnt Rubber	5M1	4	
0405	3/16" x 3/16" Fibre Wash.		1	
0405	Top radiator nose	F105409	1	
0405	Q-release connector	F1070045	1	
0405	Seal (Thermo switch)	6005731	1	
0405	Rad nose connector	F330208	2	
0405	Thermo Switch	6144361	1	
0405	Q-release conn. (90 deg)	F1070049	2	
0405	12" Braided earth strap	56150	1	
0405	Rad mount bracket	F330209	2	
0405	Top nose transfer pipe	F330202	1	
0405	Rad mount nose (MOD)	210111	1	
0405	Filler neck x nose (MOD)	6101989	1	



G33 RHD V8 3.9i Picking List  
(Standard Specification)

Stage two

Location	Description	Part No	QPC	NTA Spec
0407	Fuel cap	1591543	1	
0407	Fuel filler neck (MOD)	616901	1	
0407	5/8"-1/2" 45deg Red.	F330209	1	
0407	3/4"-1/2" Red.	F330210	1	
0407	Fuel Filter	NTC5958	1	?
0407	Fuel Pump	PRC6242	1	?
0407	Heater Valve	CH8937	1	
0407	Filter Bracket (MOD)	6501481	1	?
0407	Pump Bracket (MOD)	1634838	1	?
0407	<del>Gear knob</del>	<del>1629382</del>	<del>1</del>	
0407	M5x20mm Cap Screw		2	
<del>0407</del>	<del>Air Flow meter</del>	<del>NTC2340</del>	<del>1</del>	
0408	Air Filter	RU2710	1	
<del>0408</del>	<del>Air flow mtr brkt "A"</del>	<del>F330212</del>	<del>1</del>	
<del>0408</del>	<del>Air flow mtr brkt "b"</del>	<del>F330211</del>	<del>1</del>	
<del>0408</del>	<del>Air flow mtr brkt "e"</del>	<del>F330213</del>	<del>1</del>	
<del>0408</del>	<del>Hose clip (70-90mm)</del>	<del>CNI00908</del>	<del>1</del>	
<del>0408</del>	<del>Air intake tube</del>	<del>NTC3338</del>	<del>1</del>	
0408	Header tank	6881109	1	
0408	Header tank cap	1650630	1	
0408	H/B Hanging Brkt	F330214	1	
<del>0408</del>	<del>Prop bolt F 3/8"UNFx1.25"</del>		<del>4</del>	
0408	R prop bolt	6118344	4	
0408	HT Coil	PRC6574	1	
0409	Washer T-piece	WSB163	1	
0409	Prop Shaft	G330215	1	
0409	Washer bottle	6124114	1	
0409	Washer pump	6156960	1	
0409	Washer jet	WSB128	1	
0409	Washer bottle grommet	1638476	1	
0409	Washer bottle cap	6017716	1	
0410	Fuel sender unit (MOD)	SIB903	1	
0410	Tank strap	F330215	2	
0410	Chrome exhaust trim	TPT7	2	
0410	Pop rivet	6086890	4	
0410	Screw No6 x 3/4"		6	
<del>0410</del>	<del>Ex silencer</del>	<del>G033</del>	<del>2</del>	
<del>0410</del>	<del>LH Down pipe</del>	<del>F330216L</del>	<del>1</del>	
<del>0410</del>	<del>RH Down pipe</del>	<del>F330216R</del>	<del>1</del>	
<del>0411</del>	<del>Ex Tailpipe</del>	<del>FSGINAL07</del>	<del>2</del>	
<del>0412</del>	<del>Ex Primary box</del>	<del>F330217</del>	<del>2</del>	
	Tyre (Eagle)	<del>215/50xZR15</del>	<del>4</del>	
	Wheel (Fondmetal)	<del>S4000 (ET11)</del>	<del>4</del>	
	Fuel Tank	F330216	1	

SIDE LIGHT (IND) 4/11  
 " " " " 2/11  
 " " " " 2/11  
 " " " " 2/11  
 " " " " 2/11  
 " " " " 2/11

G33 RHD V8 3.9i Picking List  
(Standard Specification)

Stage three

Location	Description	Part No	QPC	NTA Spec
0412	HARNESSES (Wiring)		1	
0412	Fog Light	60012624	2	
0412	Fuse Holder (Cooln' Fan)	CAB389	1	
0412	50A Glass Fuse	CFB150	1	
0412	Relay (Green)	6149325	3 ?	
0412	Relay (ECU) (Silver)	AFU2913	2	
0412	Jewel	6488100	1	
0412	Relay (Yellow)	6149337	5 ?	
0412	Relay (Inter W/W) (Red)	6048782	1	
0412	Jewel	6488099	1	
0412	Switch (Rear Fog)	6200508	1	
0412	Switch (Fans & Heater)	6200515	2	
0412	Flasher Unit (black)	6126024	1	
0412	Bulb	207	2	
0412	Bulb (Instruments)	987	5	
0412	No 8 x 2" CSK BZP Pozi		6	
0412	Resistor (Green)	PRC8172	1	
0412	Bulb	382	2	
0412	Rubber button	383A	4	
0413	Actuator link brkt "A"	F330219	1	
0413	Actuator link brkt "B"	F330218	2	
0413	Ign Switch/key/barrel	6444053	1	
0413	M5x10 MH Pozi SS		1	
0413	Warning light (Jewel)	0.609.05	4	
0413	Con. plug (Therm Switch)	6168566	1	
0413	Harnesses (HT Coil)	PRC6144	1	
0413	Crank (H/L Motor)		1	
0413	M6 Serrated nut (crank)	1621358	1	
0413	"C" Clip (Crank)		1	
0413	P45 Bulb (Headlight)	LLB012	2	
0413	Flasher (Repeater)	5010539	1	
0413	Motor (Light Pod)	402682	1	
0413	Horns	1634298	1	
0604	Voltmeter	SIB220	1	
0604	Fuel Gauge	SIB900	1	
0604	Duel Gauge	SJB120	1	
0604	Tachometer	33-80-T-1	1	
0604	Speedometer	33-80-S-1	1	
0601	Dashboard	L330301	1	
0503	HEADLIGHTS		2	
0509	MTG BOWLS		2	
0509	WIRING KIT		2	
0509	<del>INERTIA SWITCH</del>		1	
0509	INST FALIA.		1	
0503	COLUMN STALL.		1	
0510	SIDE LIGHT (INI) L/H		1	
0510	" " " R/H		1	
	REAR LAMP L/H		1	
	" " " R/H		1	
	H/LAMP ACT BAR		1	

G33 RHD V8 3.9i Picking List  
(Standard Specification)

Stage four

Location	Description	Part No	QPC	NTA Spec
0501	Centre console	L330401	1	
0502	LH Int door panel	L330402L	1	
0502	RH int door panel	L330402R	1	
0503	Boot tray	L330403	1	
0504	LH Side screen	G330401L	1	
0504	RH Side screen	G330401R	1	
0505	LH Headrest pad	L330404L	1	
0505	RH Headrest pad	L330404R	1	
0505	Seat belt kit	4ST/250	2	
0505	Heater panel	G330402	1	
0505	Heater control brkt	F330401	1	
0505	Switch panel	G330403	1	
0506	Control (Heater)	6174151	1	
0506	Cover (Col Lower)	1661968	1	
0506	Cover (Col Upper) MOD	6191258	1	
0507	Battery cover	L330405	1	
0507	Battery strap	F330402	1	
0507	Battery	093	1	
0508	Wiper arm	TWA1	2	
0508	Adaptor (Wiper arm)	CB3	2	
0508	Wiper Blade	NV11	2	
0508	LH Door Catch	1621329	1	
0508	RH Door Catch	1621328	1	
0508	Door lock/Key	JRC3556H	2	
0508	Clip (Cable)	6159213	2	
0508	Clip (Door Catch Rod)	6100182	2	
0508	Light (No Plate)	PRC1230A	2	
0508	Clip (Door Panel)	1632899	24	
0508	Nipple Barrel	AUC5046	2	
0508	Screw (Nipple)	53K3503	2	
0508	Striker Pin	6146492	2	
0508	Plate/Braket (Door Lock)	JRC3562V	2	
0509	Nipple (Cable)	REP1110	6	
0509	Screw (Door Catch)	1640182	6	
0509	Washer (Striker)	6123758	2	
0509	Catch Assy	6127752	5	
0509	Rod	6133089	1	
0509	Rod	6133080	1	
0509	Striker	6103633	3	
0509	Retainer Plate (Striker)	6049501	2	
0509	Blank (Radio)	1611046	1	
0509	Vent (demister)	R98-1950	2	
0509	Pull Cable	20634700	1	
0509	Bezel (Door Handle)	6148225	2	
0509	Door Handle (Int)	1604611	2	
0509	Mirror (Rear View)	1644638	1	
0509	Stickpad (Mirror)	ADH123	1	
0509	Inspection cover (Hood)	L330406	2	
0509	Inspection cover (Catch)	L330407	2	
0510	Locking seat runner	VB001A	2	
0510	Non-locking seat runner	VB001B	2	

G33 RHD V8 3.9i Picking List  
(Standard Specification)

Stage four

Location	Description	Part No	QPC	NTA Spec
0510	LH Mirror (Door)	5892129	1	
0510	RH Mirror (Door)	5892130	1	
0511	Scissor Jack (1.5T)	G330404	1	
0511	Wheel Brace (19mm)	G330405	1	
0511	Knob (Boot pull)	DBP6649LCG	1	
0511	Knob (Hood frame)	DBP6562LCG	1	
0511	Pull Catch (Boot&Hood)	FSW10006	1	
0511	Bezel (Hood frame catch)	G330406	2	
0512	Hood frame (Comp Assy)	F330403	1	
0513	Hood	G330407	1	
0514	Thumb screw	1702X6	6	
0514	Thumb screw (Hood)	602XM6X45	1	
0514	M8x30 Socket B/H SS		2	
0514	Catch Plate (O/C Clip)	02-507MSCH	2	
0514	O/C Clip	25/507MSCH	2	
0514	Rubber button	383A	6	
0514	Rest Rubber (Bonnet)	10mmStickpad	2	
0514	Ferrule (Side Screen)	M330401	4	
0514	Hose (Demister Vent)	ALA8033	2	
0514	Demister Vent (Fantail)	CZH624	2	
0515	Heat Deflector	L330408	1	
0515	Sack (Jack)	G330407	1	
0515	Gaitor (Gear stick)	G330408	1	
0515	Gaitor (H/B Lever)	G330409	1	
0515	Bezel (Seat belts)	G330410	2	
0515	Bezel (Hood catch)	G330411	2	
0516	Steering Wheel	5050884	1	
0516	Plate (Cancellor)	6195944	1	
0517	Heatsheild (Fuel Pump)	F330404	1	
0517	Heatsheild (Water pipe)	F330405	1	
0517	Retaining Bar (S/Screen)	F330406	2	
	Winscreen	VIA001C	1	